
NO. LAST NAME FIRST NAME NO. LAST NAME FIRST NAME
1 ALMOSERA MARVIN 1 Agcaoili Kristine Joy
2 ALVARAN JAN MARC DANIEL 2 AGUIRRE RACHEL
3 ATACADOR JOSE MARIE 3 ALCANTARA KYLA
4 Aurellana Ronmel 4 Aloro Kryscel Jen
5 BAARADERO FERIDNAND 5 BALDOVINO ERIKA
6 BAUTISTA JASPER 6 BALINGIT ROSALYN
7 Bo Rovic Jake 7 Bello Therese Carmela
8 Callao Bernard 8 BONITA LOUELLA
9 CARBO JIBSON 9 Bonto Loremae

10 Cuarton John paul 10 Bravo Adrenne Justin
11 DANDOY STEPHEN CARL 11 CAMACHO NICOLE
12 DANIELES RAYMOND 12 CAMPOS RIZZA
13 DASO CARLO 13 CAMPOSANO HAILIEJHEI
14 DE GUZMAN JOEMEL 14 DANO CLARESSE
15 DOLFO KIEL JEFRON 15 DE ASIS ALTHEA
16 FORTEZA KEN RUSSEL 16 DIOGANON GENIEVIVE
17 FULGUIRINAS JOSHUA 17 DUSABAN GEIAMAE
18 Garcia John Edward 18 FIGUEROA FATIMA
19 GASCO LIL KYLE 19 Frias Alec Zandra 
20 GASPIN RHEA MYLEEN 20 HIMONGALA FELEXANDERIA JHANAHRENO
21 GERONIMO GIAN JOESEPT 21 Ibias Paulene 
22 Lazaro Corenel 22 Jalando-on Ina
23 Magcanlas John Piolo 23 JORNALES ELIANNA GRACE
24 MARIANO TRISTAN JEROME 24 LAURIO LYCA NICOLLE
25 MARIANO JOEL 25 MANZANILLA JENNILYN
26 Martinez Jaztine Angel 26 Mercado Xialeemar Charisse
27 MARTINITO JOVAN 27 MURILLO ALIZA MAE
28 MENDOL CARLO 28 Narciso Kaycee Cyrine
29 MENDOZA ARCHIT 29 Noay Erieza Maria
30 MORILLO JAKE CLARENCE 30 Pagtama Gian Paolo
31 MOSE NESTOR DAY EMMANUEL 31 RANQUE ROCHELLE
32 NEDIC CHRISTIAN 32 ROA ALANA BIANCA
33 PADILLA JUSTINE GAN 33 Sedillo Nerilyn
34 Palco Dahn Axell 34 STA. ANA ALEXANDRA
35 PILAPIL MIKE 35 TAVAS ZAINA JEUNE
36 PRADILLA JOSHUA 36 TOLENTINO ALYSSA MAE
37 RAMOS RUEL MIGUEL 37 TOLING ANJOLYNNE
38 REDOBLADO JOHN ANDREI 38 TRASMAÑAS MICA JEAN
39 SALVAÑA JOHN LESTER 39 VERUNQUE VIEN
40 SISTER ZOSIMO GILBERT 40 VILLA ANGELICA
41 SOLANGON ALLYSDAIR
42 SUSANA EHRON ARCEL
43 TORRES MIKHAELA ANDIELYN
44 VILLA JOHN PAUL

MALE 40
FEMALE 44
TOTAL 84
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